
KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD LIMITED 
 

 

 

CORRIGENDUM No. 02  Dated 18/05/2024 

E-Tender No: AEE/ARKD/TN-03/2023-24 Dated 20.03.2024 

DATE EXTENSION CORRIGENDUM 

 

Office of the Assistant Executive Engineer, Substation Sub Division, Areekode- 673639, 
Kerala State Electricity Board, Website: www.kseb.in Phone: 9496010565 Email: sssdarkd@gmail.com  
Invaded online bids from experienced contractor through E-tendering for the work “Modification 
of existing drainage trench to Power cable trench in connection with additional 11kV feeder 
outlets at 220kV substation Areekode.” 
 

E-Tender No. AEE/ARKD/TN-03/2023-24 Dated 20.03.2024 

E-Tender ID 2024_KSEB_671211_1 

Name of Work Modification of existing drainage trench to Power cable trench 
in connection with additional 11kV feeder outlets at 220kV 
substation Areekode. 

PAC 8,24,736/- 

EMD Rs.20,700/- 

Tender Document fee Rs.2000.00 

Period of completion 60 Days 

Online bid Submission End date 16/05/2024, 05:00PM 

Last date of submission of hard copy 24/05/2024, 04:00PM 

Date of Bid opening 25/05/2024, 11:00 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Assistant Executive Engineer 
Substation Subdivision, Areekode 




